M1700000000111

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	idress)	
·	,	
	ty/State/Zip/Phone	~ #\·
(Cir	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	пе)
(Do	ocument Number)	
(0.1	,	
C-46-4 C	0-40-4	6 04-4
Certified Copies	_ Centricates	s or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600302031566

08/08/17--01609--003 **155.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

FILED

n RRUCE AUG 08 2017

COVER LETTER

то:	Registratio Division of		ns					
CUDI	r cor.		PRO	OVINPO, LLC				
SUBJI	ECT:		Name of	Limited Liability	Company			
			reign Limited Liability Comped to register the above reference					
Please	return all corr	espondence	concerning this matter to the	following:				
			JUAN DIEC	O PONCE DAHI	К			
			N	ame of Person				
	,		PRO	OVINPO, LLC				
			F	irm/Company				
			7969 NW	2ND ST APT 190)			
				Address				
			MIAM	II FL 33126-8018		Confirm leas Ernar	Nia	when
	· -		City/S	tate and Zip Code	P	leas Emai	1 ch	eck D
	<u></u>		_	@HOTMAIL.CO	М		ટ્રેલે ્લ્ટ	Ned
For fur	rther information	on concernir	E-mail address: (to be used ig this matter, please call:	d for future annua	report no	tification)	A HUG	77
	·	Juan D	iego Ponce Dahik	786	280-0	0256	7	ILE _I
		Name (of Contact Person	at (Area Code	_ /Day	time Telephone	Sumber	D
	MAILING Division of Registration P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee,	Corporation: Section 27			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section stuilding coutive Center Cirisee, FL 32301	ele	
Enclos	ed is a check f □ \$125.00 l		ring amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filir of Status & Cer		ficate

1-7168



July 27, 2017

JUAN DIEGO PONCE DAHIK 7969 NW 2ND ST APT 190 MIAMI, FL 33126-8018

SUBJECT: PROVINPO, LLC Ref. Number: W17000061958

We have received your document for PROVINPO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Office policy prevents this office from processing the enclosed check(s). All checks processed by this office must be payable in U.S. dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 217A00015214



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	CTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOL USINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	LOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGIS	TER A FOREIGN' LIMITED LIABILITY
1	PROVINPO, L	LC	
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited L	iability Company," "LLC.," or "LLC.	•)
(If name unavailable, coster alternate a	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida	. The abrunute name most include "Limited Li	ability Company," "1.1.C." or "11.C.")
3	DELAWADE		
(Jurudiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3(FEI num	nber, if applicable)
4			
•	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to regi (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine)	stration.) occasity liability)	_
5. 7969 NW 2ND ST A (Street Address of	PT 190 MIAMI, FL 33126 Prescipal Office)	6. <u>7969 NW 2ND ST APT</u> (Mailing Ad) () () () () () () () () () (
·.			—— <u>第 高 ユ</u>
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box N	I <u>OT</u> acceptable)	- J
Name:	Corporation Service Company		- v
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		9: 3 FATE ORIO ORIO
•	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301) 3-
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip co	de)
and accept the obligation	s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: 18 A Registered agent's sign	Brandy Vendrick	<u>Asst</u> VP 7-5-2017
8. The name, title or cap: Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who has/t Name and Address:	nave authority to manage is/are; Title or Capacity;	Name and Address:
AMBR	Juan Diego Ponce Dahik 7969 NW 2ND ST APT 190 MIAMI FL 33126-8018	AMBR	Juan Sebastian Vinelli Ayala 7969 NW 2ND ST APT 190 MIAMI FL 33126-8018
AMBR	Juan Alejandro Vinelli Ayala 7969 NW 2ND ST APT 190 MIAMI FL 33126-8018		
(Use attachments if neces	sary)		
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s	of existence, no more than 90 days old, dul of which it is organized. (If the certificate is abmitted)	ly authenticated by the official h s in a foreign language, a transla	aving custody of records in the tion of the certificate under oath
10. This document is exect submitted in a document to	uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (I o the Department of State constitutes a third) (b), Florida Statutes. I am awa degree felony as provided for in	re that any false information s.817.155, F.S.
•			
•	Signature of a	n authorized person	
		o Ponce Dahik sted name of signer	
	- Jan an Jan	·····	

<u>Delaware</u>

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PROVINPO, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LECAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PROVINDO, LLC"

WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202867071

Date: 07-13-17

6413873 8300 SR# 20175103132